P \$40.00 784431

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE: NEW ASSIGNMENT

NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Network Vanguard, Inc.		07/30/2004	CORPORATION: DELAWARE

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Stoke, Inc.	
Street Address:	2189 Leghorn Street	
City:	Mountain View	
State/Country:	CALIFORNIA	
Postal Code:	94043	
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: DELAWARE	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Serial Number:	78443107	STOKE

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (415)836-2501

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 415.836.2557

Email: cbashir@graycary.com

Correspondent Name: Heather A. Dunn
Address Line 1: 153 Townsend Street

Address Line 2: Suite 800

Address Line 4: San Francisco, CALIFORNIA 94107-1907

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: 2504701-104

NAME OF SUBMITTER: Carol Anne Bashir

Total Attachments: 0

TRADEMARK REEL: 002905 FRAME: 0094

THIS

PAGE

INTENTIONALLY

LEFT

BLANK

TRADEMARK REEL: 002905 FRAME: 0095

RECORDED: 07/30/2004